
Stockcrate Cover Order Details 
 

Customer      Date Required 

Date       Order No. 

 
Euromesh      Fore-Aft 

Webbing: Standard    Side-side 

Webbing: Deer     Ratchet 

PVC       Shock-cord 

       Over-centre 

Internal Pen Size Measurements 
 

No. Length (mm) Width (mm) 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

Plus  ……………  wire cables  @  …………………………..  (mm length) 
 

Please email completed form to admin@straitline.co.nz 

 
Signed ………………………………….. 

765 Tremaine Ave 
Palmerston North  
Ph: (06) 356 9965 

admin@straitline.co.nz 
www.straitline.co.nz   

Crate Manufacturer: 

......................................... 

Your Phone Number: 

......................................... 

Delivery Address: 

......................................... 

......................................... 

......................................... 

 

Please include a picture 

of the stockcrates. 
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